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Formolon® 614

Rigid Polyvinyl Chloride

Formosa Plastics Corporation, U.S.A.

OnucaHue MaTepunanos:

F614 is a medium-low molecular weight PVC homopolymer of particular interest in rigid applications and has established a deserved reputation for
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freedom from gels, and exceptional early color heat stability. These properties, along with outstanding lot to lot uniformity have made F614 an

industry-wide standard for rigid formulations.

asHas NHdopmaLnms

XapakTepuncTukm

VMcnonbayeTtcs

PeliTuHr areHTcTBa
®dopwmbl

MeTop 06paboTkm

Xopoluas UBETHOCTb
Fomononumep
Hwnskui renb

CpepHuin MonekynsipHblin BeC

ByTbinkun
Mpodcunn
Nuer

CTpyKTypHas neHa

EC 1907/2006 (REACH)
paHynbI
KanangpuposaHune

JlnTbe nop AaBneHnem

dusunyeckum

HomuHanbHoe 3HayeHue EanHuua usmMmepeHus

MeTopn ucnbiTaHus

Buanmas nnoTtHocTb
K-Value
3arpsasHeHns-OCS Ha 100 r
BHyTpeHHsAs BA3KOCTb
Relative Viscosity
AHanus cuta
200 Mesh
40 Mesh
ASTM Classification
OCTaToYHbIV BUHUIXTOPUE MOHOMEP

Wcnaputenn

0.56 g/cm?
58.0

15

0.73

1.88

4.0 %

9.9 %
GP2-16000

<1 ppm
0.15 %

ASTM D1895

ASTM D1243
ASTM D1243

ASTM D1921

ASTM D1755
Internal Method

ASTM D3030

* OTKa3 OT OTBETCTBEHHOCTMU: MHdopmauums Ha aTon CTpaHuue npefocrassieHa npon3sogntenem, 1 noCTtaBLUMK JOKYMEHTa He HeCceT HUKaKomn
POpVI,EI,I/I‘-IeCKOVI OTBETCTBEHHOCTW. Bce npasa 3alyieHs!. nO)Kaﬂyl;lCTa, HemMenJieHHO CBAXUTEeCb C HaMu B cny4vae Kakunx-nnéo HapymeHMﬂ.
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CBsixxuTecb ¢ Hamu

Susheng Import & Export Trading Co.,Ltd.

TenedoH: +86-021-58958519
Mo6unbHbIN TenedoH: +86-13424755533
Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Appec: NocnogunH Yxxao

PaiioH ®aHcsaHb, Lanxan, Kutain

WeChat
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